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Extrato por período
Cliente: CENTRO INFORMATICA AUTOMACAO SC

Conta: 4270 | 003 | 00901995-7

Data: 03/11/2021 - 14:46

Mês: Outubro/2021

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 23.027,89 C

30/09/2021 137180 ES DB ACC 955,31 C 23.983,20 C

01/10/2021 250887 APLICACAO 23.000,00 D 983,20 C

05/10/2021 051545 CRED TEV 117.306,00 C 118.289,20 C

07/10/2021 200694 APLICACAO 118.000,00 D 289,20 C

08/10/2021 137180 ES DB ACC 955,31 C 1.244,51 C

08/10/2021 081625 CRED TEV 56.791,00 C 58.035,51 C

11/10/2021 232603 APLICACAO 58.000,00 D 35,51 C

11/10/2021 111538 CRED TEV 2.945,62 C 2.981,13 C

15/10/2021 140737 PREFEITURA 148.589,82 C 151.570,95 C

15/10/2021 140737 PREFEITURA 122.928,33 C 274.499,28 C

15/10/2021 140737 PREFEITURA 2.565,00 C 277.064,28 C

15/10/2021 140737 PREFEITURA 416,07 C 277.480,35 C

18/10/2021 372673 APLICACAO 277.000,00 D 480,35 C

19/10/2021 191756 CRED TEV 408,13 C 888,48 C

21/10/2021 432373 APLICACAO 20.000,00 D 19.111,52 D

21/10/2021 178150 PAG FORNEC 19.654,46 C 542,94 C

22/10/2021 221612 CRED TEV 816,25 C 1.359,19 C

22/10/2021 221623 CRED TEV 138,82 C 1.498,01 C

25/10/2021 000000 MANUT CTA 49,00 D 1.449,01 C
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